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Transaction Detail For: Fort Clark Days Account

This Year, Any Type, Any Status

Scheduled Split Date Check # Payee Category Clr Amount Balance Memo/Notes
2/7/2020 Guzman, Guzman, Woods FCD Donation C 150.00 6,192.45
2/7/2020 Pyle Welding Arts and Crafts Vendor

Fees
C 70.00 6,042.45

2/7/2020 Lisa Stuart FCD Donation C 50.00 5,972.45
2/7/2020 Kerzee FCD Donation C 100.00 5,922.45
2/7/2020 Puentes FCD Donation C 70.00 5,822.45
2/7/2020 1030 Uvalde Eagle Marketing C -100.00 5,752.45
2/7/2020 Dda Credit License Donation C 20.00 5,852.45
2/7/2020 Dda Credit License Donation C 500.00 5,832.45
2/5/2020 1029 47 FSS MWR Fund Marketing C -10.00 5,332.45
2/5/2020 Facebook Marketing C -25.00 5,342.45
2/4/2020 1026 Maja Edwards 5K Expenses C -91.00 5,367.45
2/4/2020 PayPal 5K Refund C -19.56 5,458.45
2/3/2020 TRANSFER PAYPAL PPD … C 203.52 5,478.01

S Food Vendor Fees 100.00 Cardenas
S FCD Donation 103.52 Fund Me

Account
1/31/2020 Karen Mann SOUTH DBT CRD

1828 01/30/20 36084452
T-Shirts C -450.00 5,274.49

1/31/2020 BBVA; Ron Fleming FCD Donation C 700.00 5,724.49
1/31/2020 Dda Credit 5K Registration C 37.00 5,024.49
1/31/2020 Chad Neuman FCD Donation C 500.00 4,987.49
1/30/2020 TRANSFER PAYPAL PPD … C 511.65 4,487.49

S FCD Donation 250.00 DeeDee
Brown

S Food Vendor Fees 100.00 Tony Tinti
S Food Vendor Fees 111.65 John Price

(actually paid
120.00)

S 5K Registration 20.00 Aubri Yoder
S 5K Registration 30.00 Aubri Yoder

1/28/2020 1028 47 FSS MWR Fund Marketing C -27.50 3,975.84
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1/27/2020 PayPal Food Vendor Refund C -48.90 4,003.34
1/27/2020 1027 47 FSS MWR Fund Marketing C -74.25 4,052.24
1/27/2020 STICKER MU DBT CRD 1143

01/25/20 06090912
Buttons C -92.88 4,126.49

1/24/2020 RV Park Breakfast & KCCC … C 500.00 4,219.37

S FCD Donation 200.00 RV Park
Breakfast

S FCD Donation 300.00 KCCC
1/23/2020 TRANSFER PAYPAL PPD … C 169.95 3,719.37

S Arts and Crafts Vendor
Fees

35.00 Richard
Sparrow

S Food Vendor Fees 100.00 Sanoma
S 5K Registration 20.00 Daniel Brown
S 5K Registration 14.95 Scrappy

Doodle
(actually paid
20.00)

1/17/2020 Vickie Lee FCD Donation C 200.00 3,549.42
1/15/2020 TRANSFER PAYPAL PPD … C 160.17 3,349.42

S FCD Donation 10.00 Allison
Watkinson

S Arts and Crafts Vendor
Fees

35.00 Cynthia
Robison

S Food Vendor Fees 50.00 My Nguyen
S FCD Donation 65.17 unknown

Total Account Inflows: $3,942.29

Total Account Outflows: -$939.09

Net Account Total: $3,003.20


